T FOCAL

Pagina Modello

Categoria

UTOPIA A la carte’ concept

@ TBM TWEETER
6 WM

3.5 WM
GRIGLIA 6”
GRIGLIA 3.5

8 WM
12
GRIGLIA 8"

SUB 10 WM

165 W-XP PASSIF
13

TWEETER
WOOFER 6”
MEDIUM 3.5”

GRIGLIA PROTEZIONE PER 6 WM
GRIGLIA PROTEZIONE PER 3.5 WM

WOOFER 8”

GRIGLIA PROTEZIONE PER 8 WM

SUBWOOFER 10”
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT

K2 POWER More than products, a lifestyle!

EC165K
ES100K
ES130K
ES165K
ES165K2

17
ESI65KX2
ES165KX3

E25KX
E30KX

FLAX EVO The perfect balance for high dynamic

PC 165 FE
20
PS 130 FE

PS 165 FE

PS 165 FSE
21

PS 165 FXE

PS 165 F3E

j P20 FE
P 20 FSE

22
';31 P 25 FE
) P25FSE
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2 WAY COAX KIT

2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
3 WAY COMPONENT KIT
SUBWOOFER
SUBWOOFER

2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
3 WAY COMPONENT KIT
SUBWOOFER
SUBWOOFER
SUBWOOFER
SUBWOOFER

Codice Prodotto

KUTMTBO101
KUTM650101
KUTM350101
KIAC1088
KIAC1087
KUTM800101
KIAC1089
KUTM10SWO1
KUTM165S01

KK2P165C02
KK2P100S03
KK2P130S04
KK2P165514
KK2P165515
KK2P165516
KK2P165517
KK2P25SWO1
KK2P30SWO1

KPER165C03
KPER130S04
KPER165509
KPER165S10
KPER165S10
KPER165ST11
KPER20SWOI1
KPER20SWOI1
KPER20SWO1
KPER25SWO03

Master Carton

LISTINO PREZZI FOCAL CAR AUDIO
MARZO 2020

Listino
Pubblico
IVA compresa

1.000
999
329

69
39
699
89
799
1.399

379
379
379
429
529
649
1.099
429
529

229
249
259
299
329
499
199
199
229
229
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LISTINO PREZZI FOCAL CAR AUDIO
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Categoria

Codice Prodotto

PO LYG LASS A winning combinationfor well-defined midranges

PC100
26

PC130
PC165

PS165 V1
27

SUB P25DB

SUB P30DB

2 WAY COAX KIT
2 WAY COAX KIT
2 WAY COAX KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT

SUBWOOFER
SUBWOOFER

ACC ESS Accessible Focal technology

2 WAY COAX KIT
2 WAY COAX KIT
2 WAY COAX KIT
2 WAY COAX KIT
2 WAY COAX KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
3 WAY COMPONENT KIT

100AC
130AC
165AC
570AC
690AC
130AS
165AS
165AS3
SUB 25A4
SUB 30A4

ER

&) (2

2

&)

SUBWOOFER
SUBWOOFER

U N IVE RSAL An optimal compatibility

2 WAY COAX KIT
2 WAY COAX KIT
2 WAY COAX KIT
2 WAY COAX KIT
2 WAY COAX KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT

ICU 100
36

ICU 130

ICU 165

ICU 570
37

ICU 690

ISU 130
38

ISU 165

ISU 200

ISU 690
39

TWU 1.5
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TWEETER

KPER100CO1
KPER130CO1
KPER165CO1
KPER165507
KPER25SWO02
KPER30OSWO02

KACC100C02
KACC130C02
KACC165C02
KACC570C02
KACC690C02
KACC130S01
KACC165S01
KACC165502
CSUB25A401
CSUB30A401

KINT100CO3
KINT130CO3
KINT165C06
KINT570C03
KINT690CO5
KINT130S05
KINT165508
KINT200S03
KINT690S03
KINTT15504

Quantita
Master Carton

o O O O

—_

A O O M O O O O

—_

N A A OO A O O O O

Listino
Pubblico
IVA compresa

19
149
159
189

19
149

109
19
19
19

129

159

169

229

109
19

99
109
109

19
129
139
149
159
169

39
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Quantita Letno
Pagina Modello Categoria Codice Prodotto Pubblico

Master Carton IVA compresa

AU D ITO R Your first installation with Focal sound

RCX-100 2 WAY COAX KIT CKITRCX1001 6 45
RCX-130 2 WAY COAX KIT CKITRCX1301 6 59
RCX-165 2 WAY COAX KIT CKITRCX1601 6 59
RCX-570 2 WAY COAX KIT CKITRCX5701 4 59

RCX-690 3 WAY COAX KIT CKITRCX6901 4 85
RSE-130 2 WAY COMPONENT KIT CKITRSE1301 6 85
RSE-165 2 WAY COMPONENT KIT CKITRSE1602 6 85
RSB-250 SUBWOOFER CKITRSB2501 2 85
RSB-300 SUBWOOFER CKITRSB3001 2 99

SUBWOOFER

3 PSB 200 m SUBWOOFER PASSIVE IN BOX KPER20SBO1 1 199
BOMBA BP20 ACTIVE SUBWOOFER BOX CKITBOMBAP201 1 309

j IBUS 20 ACTIVE SUBWOOFER BOX KINT20SBO1 4 319
IBUS 2.1 ACTIVE SUBWOOFER BOX KINT21SBO1 4 429

ELECTRONICS

3 FPX 51200 5 CH AMPLIFIER CAMPSP5101 1 599
FPX 4.800 4/3/2 CH AMPLIFIER CAMPSP4801 1 399
FPX 4.400SQ 4/3/2 CH AMPLIFIER Sound Quality =~ CAMPSP4401 1 399

j FPX 11000 MONO AMPLIFIER CAMPPSP1101 1 399

9 FDS 1.350 MONO AMPLIFIER CFD135002 1 259
FDS 2.350 STEREO AMPLIFIER CFD235002 1 259
FDS 4.350 4 CH AMPLIFIER CFD435002 1 259
AP-4340 4 CH AMPLIFIER CAMPAP4301 1 139

j FSP-8 8 CHANNEL SOUND PROCESSOR CAMPDSPOO1 1 599

0 FSP-8 REM CTR REMOTE CONTROL FOR FSP-8 ELDNO25 8 170

j IMPULSE 4.320 4/3/2 CH AMPLIFIER KINTIMP401 12 209

31 IY-AC IMPULSE 4.320 ADAPTATER Y CABLE-IMPULSE 4.320 KACCIMP401 12 59
HILO. V3 HIGH-LEVEL TO RCA CFPSHILOO2 1 59

Pagina | 3

Distribuito da Alpine Italia SpA - V.le C. Colombo 8 - 20090 Trezzano S/N (M) - Tel. +39 02 484781 - info@alpine.it - www.focal.com



=

Pagina

¢

ACCESSORIES

[::] ERI

ER3

ER5

EYOS

ESI5

ES25

ES4

PK8

PK21

PR5

PS15

PS25

[jj B.AM.
B.AM. XL

B.A.M. XXXL

TOOL SET
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FOCAL

Modello

Categoria

RCA CABLE Tm.

RCA CABLE 3 m.

RCA CABLE 5 m.

RCA CABLES 2x0,5 m.
CABLE ROLL 1,5 mm?
CABLE ROLL 2,5 mm?
CABLE ROLL 4,0 mm?

COMPLETE SUPPLY KIT
COMPLETE SUPPLY KIT

RCA CABLE 5 m.

FLAT SPEAKER CABLE 12m.x1,5 mm
FLAT SPEAKER CABLE 12m.x2,5 mm
2 INSULATION SHEETS 21x30 cm
INSULATION SHEET 50x200 cm
INSULATION SHEET 50x600 cm
SET OF M TOOLS

Codice Prodotto

KACCRAELOI1
KACCRAELO2
KACCRAELO3
KACCRAELO4
KACCCAELO3
KACCCAELO4
KACCCAELOS5
KACCCAPEO2
KACCCAPEO1
KACCRAPEOI1
KACCCAPEO3
KACCCAPEO4
KACCBAMOO1
KACCBAMXO1
KACCBAMX02

Quantita
Master Carton

N R MM O OO OO

0 0 o

24

LISTINO PREZZI FOCAL CAR AUDIO
MARZO 2020

Listino
Pubblico
IVA compresa

18
21
18
32
49
75
42
60
9,90
22
27
33
109
249
29
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FOCAL /NSIDE
TOYOTA / SUBARU / SCION

IC TOY 165
IS TOY 165
IS TOY 165TWU
IS TOY 690

Categoria

2 WAY COAX KIT

2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT

VOLKSWAGEN / SEAT / SKODA

IS165VW
IC165VW

BMW / MINI

IC BMW 100 [NEW |
IC BMW 100L [NEW |
ICC BMW 100 (NEW |
IS BMW 100 (NEW |
IS BMW 100L (NEW |
ISUB BMW2 =
ISUB BMW4 (NEW |

ENTRETOISE X5, X5

RENAULT / NISSAN / DACIA / SMART / LADA

ICRNS165
ISRNS165
ICREN130
ISREN130
ISRNI690

2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COAX KIT

2 WAY COAX KIT

2 WAY COAX KIT

2 WAY COAX KIT

2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
SUBWOOFER
SUBWOOFER
ACCESSORI

2 WAY COAX KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COAX KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT

PEUGEOT / CITROEN / DS

IFP 207
ICPSAI165
ISPSA165

HARLEY DAVIDSON

(NEW |
HDA 165 - 98/2013 (N2
HDK 165 - 98/2013 (N2
HDK 165 - 2014U/P (NI2)

HDA 165 -2014 UP

2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COAX KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT

2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT
2 WAY COMPONENT KIT

FOCAL INSIDE ELECTRONIC

FIT 9.600
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(T3 AMPLIFIER / DSP 9 CHANNELS

Codice Prodotto

KINT165C0O7
KINT165509
KINT165512
KINT690S04

KINTVWISO1
KINTVWICO1

KINTBMWCO02
KINTBMWCO03
KINTBMWCCI
KINTBMWEO2
KINTBMWEO3
KINTBMWSO03
KINTBMWSO04
KIAC1122

KINT165C08
KINT165S10
KINT130C0O4
KINT130S06
KINT690S05

KINTP20701
KINT165C09
KINT165S1

KPWA165HD2
KPWA165HDI1
KPWK165HD1
KPWK165HD2

CAMP966001

Quantita
Master Carton

(9]

O 0O O O O O

LISTINO PREZZI FOCAL CAR AUDIO
MARZO 2020

Listino
Pubblico
IVA compresa

129
159
159
129

159
129

149
149
89
229
229
179
179
29

129
309
129
279
159

309
199
299

199
199
549
549

426
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T FOCAL

Quantita Letno
Pagina Modello Categoria

Codice Prodotto N Pubblico
Master Carton
IVA compresa

FOCAL INSIDE ACCESSORIES

DEDICATED CONNECTORS AND HARDNESS COMPATIBILE IMPULSE 4.320 OR FT 9.660 FOR CARS BRAND

BMW YISO/Y ISO HARNESS KACCFIHBO1 49
NISSAN Y ISO /Y ISO HARNESS KACCIHNO1 39
PSA YISO /Y ISO HARNESS KACCFIHPOI1 49
RENAULT DACIA YISO / Y ISO HAR KACCFIHRO1 39
TOYOTA YISO / Y ISO HARNESS KACCFIHTO1 39
VW YSO /Y ISO HARDNESS KACCFIHVO1 59
POWER SUPPLY FIT/IMP(6 METER) KACCFIHFO5 29
IMP EXT150 / I/ O150 KACCFIHO1 49
BMW IMP2.1 HARNESS KACCFIHBO3 79
SPK SIM/ISO SPEAKERS KACCFIHFO6 39
COMPATIBILE FIT 9.660 ONLY

FIT EXT150/1/ 0150 KACCFIHFO1 69
FIT EXT550 /1 /O 550 KACCFIHFO2 99
BMW SUB HARNESS DUAL 500 KACCFIHBO4 59
SPK2X600/SPAEAKER EXTENSION KACCFIHFO3 59
FIT CC SPAEAKER EXT 600 KACCFIHFO4 29
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FOCAL /INSIDE
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MODELLO TIPO MC PREzzO & W ¢ & <0 4
ENTRETOISE X5, X5 ACC 1 2900€ =
HDA 165 - 98/2013 COMPO 1 199,00 € .
HDA 165 -2014 UP COMPO 1 199,00 € .
HDK 165 - 2014U/P COMPO 1 549,00 € .
HDK 165 - 98/2013 COMPO 1 549,00 € .
IC BMW 100 COAX 6 149,00 €
IC BMW 100L COAX 6 149,00 €
IC TOY 165 COAX 4 129,00 € |
IC165VW COAX 6 129,00 € | |
ICC BMW 100 COAX 6 89,00€ m
ICPSAT65 COAX 1 199,00 € n
ICREN130 COAX 1 129,00 €
ICRNS165 COAX 1 129,00 €
IFP207 COAX 1 299,00 € |
IS BMW 100 COMPO 6 229,00 €
IS BMW 100L COMPO 6 229,00 €
IS TOY 165 COMPO 4 159,00 €
IS TOY 165TWU COMPO 1 159,00 €
IS TOY 690 COMPO 3 159,00 €
IS165VW COMPO 6 159,00 € 8
ISPSA165 COMPO 1 299,00 € n
ISREN130 COMPO 1 279,00 € 8
ISRNI690 COMPO 1 159,00 €
ISRNS165 COMPO 1 299,00 €
ISUB BMW2 SUB 6 179,00 €
ISUB BMW4 SUB 6 179,00 €

[=] o [

[=]

Check your vehicle compatibility on www.focal-inside.com
For more information about Focal Inside refer to the Focal Inside catalog.
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